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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31459-3

gus.neasuazdunsal a.dnhe

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24-03-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2026 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsoilng
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31751-7

gus.aneasuardunsal a.dnhe

LAM PANG BR.

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24-03-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2026 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 985-0-59723-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@nfavuineasuazaunsni Sawiadihe Alias Name  d@niavuneasuazaunsal Souiadnie
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 22-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: - To 30-04-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 503-6-05761-9 Account Status  Active

Account Name  dmiasunsesuazdunsnidoviadite Alias Name -

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 05-03-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: - To 30-04-2026 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31504-2 Account Status  Active

Account Name  @niavnuineasuazaunsal .81 Alias Name  d@niavnuneasuazaunsal a8

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 21,400.00 Available Balance 21,400.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 06-05-2026

Y

UNEINURITIN | v
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download ( nj‘jl Uﬁﬁa )

o a < o
unanAtIeealuduIgynIs

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: - To 30-04-2026 Time: -
Specific Period: Today wamtheeuiwasnaly
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch;g‘"e Amount
1 07-04-2026 937072 BCD14 gmlﬁ&’gz‘"ﬁ 480.00 480.00 108682
2 07-04-2026 937072 BCD14 ﬁ:?:ﬁ/gs’;‘g“ﬂ 240.00 720.00 108682
3 07-04-2026 93999 BPDWT W“l‘?}’ -240.00 48000 0503
4 07-04-2026 93999 BPDWT ?m%?' -480.00 0.00 0503
5 16-04-2026 937071 BCD14 ﬁﬁf{;‘s’gx‘"ﬂ 4,851.00 485100 108682
6 16-04-2026 937071 BCD14 Emﬂsl"gs’zgz‘“i 1,590.00 6,441.00 108682
7 16-04-2026 937071 BCD14 fmﬁfgggﬁ 38,000.00 44,441.00 108682
8 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT m‘i’;&%’g' -1,590.00 42,851.00 0503
9 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT bl -38,000.00 485100 0503
10 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT mggg?‘;&igl -4,851.00 0.00 0503
11 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 Emﬁfo";gz‘“i 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
12 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 ﬁ:ﬁﬁ’ggggz‘“ﬁ 6,000.00 12,000.00 108682
13 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 mﬁoﬂggggﬁ 1,600.00 13,600.00 108682
14 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 Embsl’gs’;‘g“ﬂ 12,000.00 25,600.00 108682
15 21-04-202 937070 BCD14 Sm[ﬁ’é‘;“sgz'"i 4,375.00 29975.00 108682
16 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiley 10,000.00 39,975.00 108682

nany/108682



Cheque

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
17 21-04-2026 937070 BCD14 mﬂ&’gzﬁ 136,063.00 176,038.00 108682
18 21-04-2026 93999 BPOWT Al e -1,600.00 174,438.00 0503
19 21042026 93999 BPDWT brsied g -6,000.00 16843800 0503
20 21-04-2026 93999 BPOWT pribais treg -6,000.00 162,438.00 0503
21 21042026 93999 BPOWT prd ol -10,000.00 152,438.00 0503
22 21-04-2026 93999 BPDWT mg;g;g- -12,000.00 140,438.00 0503
23 23-04-2026 93999 BPOWT s 4,600.00 13583800 0503
24 27-04-2026 93999 BPOWT i -77,968.73 57,869.27 0503
25 27-04-2026 93999 BPDWT b7t -27,519.27 30,350.00 0503
6 27-04-2026 93999 BPOWT mgg;fg' -21,600.00 875000 0503
7 27-04-2026 K19294 PADWP oty -8,750.00 000 0503

Total : ‘

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

221,199.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-

-221,199.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31629-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @rdaviuinsasuazaunsni a8 Alias Name dniaviuneasuazaunsal a1
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 05-05-2026

P’

(unsawgassu Tusda)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

v &
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2026 Time: - To 30-04-2026 Time: - unﬂlmﬁﬂuwﬂﬂi’nnqm‘s
- » - o
Specific Period: Today wavuheuimmaly
Teller 1d Transaction Code Description Balance Init Br

1 10-04-2026 550979 CDTRC 5036052927 500.00 500.00 0503

2 10-04-2026 550979 CDTRC 5036052927 3,600.00 4,100.00 0503

3 10-04-2026 550979 CDTRC 5036052927 1,510.00 5610.00 0503

4 10-04-2026 550979 CDTRC 5036052927 720.00 6,330.00 0503

5 10-04-2026 550979 CDTRC 5036052927 980.00 7310.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI-

6 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT bbb 1,510.00 5,800.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI- 3

7 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT L i 3,600.00 2,200.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI-

8 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT e -720.00 1,480.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI-

9 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT il -980.00 500.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI-

10 16-04-2026 93999 BPDWT b bt 500.00 0.00 0503

11 21-04-2026 691052 CDTRC 5036029542 35,800.00 35,800.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI- i

12 22-04-2026 93999 BPDWT e 35,800.00 0.00 0503

13 23-04-2026 691052 CDTRC 5036052927 1,000.00 1,000.00 0503
OFFICE OF AGRI-

14 27-04-2026 93999 BPDWT ik e 1,000.00 0.00 0503

Total : ] el
44,110.00 -44,110.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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